Class : B.Sc Biotechnology
Roll No : 2419001
SUB EC_ENG152
ISA: 10 10
SEE: 37 45
THEORY-TOTAL: 47 55
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 24.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 24
Grade Point: 10.00 9.00
Grade: (0] A+
Roll No : 2419002
SUB. EC_ENG152
ISA: 9.5 13.5
SEE: 30 46
THEORY-TOTAL: 40 60
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 24.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 24
Grade Point: 9.00 9.00
Grade: A+ A+
Roll No : 2419003

Dempo Charities Trusts Dhempe College of Arts & Science , Miramar - Panaji

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

Name : Aakansha Pal

20
52
72
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

A-136

12
45
57
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

EC_GBT142

4.2
19
24
9.0
37.0
46

10.00

o

Semester : |l

AC_VAC110

10
33
43
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

o]

Name : Aaron Meshyol Almeida

20
69
89
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

(0]

Name : Aditya Chodankar

A-136

14
53
67
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

O

EC_GBT142

45
17
22
9.0

36.0
45

10.00

(0]

AC_VAC110

10
345
45
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

(0]

AC_VAC114

9
31
40
0.0
0.0

0

9.00

A+

AC_VAC114

10
33
43
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

Examination Month & Year :

SGPA

9.15

SGPA

9.70

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

CGPA

8.88

CGPA

9.53

CGPA

APRIL 2025

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

EC_ENG152

9.5
26
36
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

Roll No : 2419004

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

9
28
37
0.0

15.0
15

6.00

16
33
49
0.0
0.0
0
5.00

A-136

9
41
50
0.0
0.0

0

8.00

EC_GBT142

5
16
21
7.0

35.0
42

9.00

A+

AC_VAC110

6
22
28
0.0
0.0

0

7.00

B+

Name : Alicia Anna Andrade

AC_VAC114

8.5
25
34
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

A 7.05

SGPA

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

EC_ENG152

10
31
41
0.0

0.0

9.00

Roll No : 2419005

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

13.5
46
60
0.0

23.0
23

9.00

A+

19
71
90
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

(0]

A-136

14
55
69
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

O

EC_GBT142

5
19
24
9.0

37.0
46

10.00

(0]

Name : Arun Amir Naik

AC_VAC110

9.5
335
43
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

(0]

AC_VAC114

10
37
47
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

0] 9.70

SGPA

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

EC_ENG152

9

24

33

0.0

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

12

33

45

0.0

18
51
69

0.0

A-136

13.5

43

57

0.0

EC_GBT142

4.5

15

20

8.5

AC_VAC110

8

23

31

0.0

AC_VAC114

9

19

28

0.0

B+

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

7.50

CGPA

9.58

CGPA

B+

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

UEM
0 Pass
Remarks
UEM
0 Pass
Remarks
UEM



SEE PRACT: 0.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0
Grade Point: 8.00
Grade: A
Roll No : 2419006
SUB. EC_ENG152
ISA: 10
SEE: 32
THEORY-TOTAL: 42
ISA PRACT: 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0
Grade Point: 9.00
Grade: A+
Roll No : 2419007
SUB. EC_ENG152
ISA: 10
SEE: 36
THEORY-TOTAL: 46
ISA PRACT: 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0
Grade Point: 10.00
Grade: (0]

18.0
18

7.00

B+

0.0
0

8.00

Name :

0.0
0

9.00

A+

35.0
44

10.00

(0]

0.0
0

7.00

B+

0.0
0

7.00

B+ 8.05

Ayushi Sanjay Hodavadekar

SGPA

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

8.5
39
48
0.0
20.0
20

8.00

18
52
70
0.0

0.0

8.00

A-136

12
37
49
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

A

EC_GBT142

4.5
17
22
8.5

34.0
43

10.00

(0]

AC_VAC110

8.5

215

30
0.0

0.0

7.00

B+

Name : Bhargavi Jivaji Rege

AC_VAC114

9.5
26
36
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

A 8.30

SGPA

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

14
53
67
0.0

220
22

10.00

o

19

80

99

0.0

0.0

0

10.00

A-136

14.5

50

65

0.0

0.0

0

10.00

EC_GBT142

4.5
19
24

10.0

37.0
47

10.00

o

AC_VAC110

10

33

43

0.0

0.0

0

10.00

o]

AC_VAC114

10
34
44
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

0] 10.00

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

7.70

CGPA

8.15

CGPA

9.83

B+

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass



Roll No : 2419009

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

10 9.5
33 42
43 52
0.0 0.0
0.0 22.0
0 22
10.00 8.00
o A

Roll No : 2419011

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

10 14.5
33 51
43 66
0.0 0.0
0.0 23.0
0 23

10.00 10.00

(0] (0]

Roll No : 2419012

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

10 13

28 39

Name : Johann Mario Rebello

20
60
80
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

Name :

20
68
88
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

Name :

19

60

A-136

14
51
65
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

0]

Mahika Sandeep Kotecha

A-136

145
54
69
0.0
0.0

0

10.00

O

EC_GBT142

4.5
16
21
8.5
36.0
45

10.00

o

EC_GBT142

5
19
24
9.5

39.0
49

10.00

(0]

AC_VAC110

9.5
34
44
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

o]

AC_VAC110

9.5
36.5
46
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

(0]

Mazeen Javid Khan

A-136

11

39

EC_GBT142

4.8

16

AC_VAC110

9.5

275

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
EC_ENGI152 AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

AC_VAC114

8
33
41
0.0
0.0

0

9.00

A+

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
EC_ENGI152 AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

AC_VAC114

10
36
46
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
EC_ENGI152 AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

AC_VAC114

8.5

32

SGPA

9.30

SGPA

10.00

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

CGPA

8.88

CGPA

9.95

CGPA

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

UEM

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

Roll No : 2419013

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

38
0.0

0.0

9.00

52
0.0
20.0
20

8.00

79
0.0
0.0

9.00

A+

50
0.0
0.0

8.00

21
7.0
32.0
39

9.00

A+

Name : Midha Khan

37
0.0
0.0

0

8.00

41

0.0

0.0
0

9.00

A+ 8.55

SGPA

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

EC_ENG152

9.5
27
37
0.0

0.0

8.00

Roll No : 2419014

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

12.5
35
48
0.0

210
21

8.00

19
60
79
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

Name : Prabhakar Yogesh Tilve

A-136

12
40
52
0.0
0.0
0

8.00

EC_GBT142

4.5
15
20
55
36.0
42

9.00

A+

AC_VAC110

9.5

315

41
0.0
0.0

0

9.00

A+

AC_VAC114

10
32
42
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+ 8.55

SGPA

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

EC_ENG152

9.5

31

41

0.0

0.0

0

9.00

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

13

38

51

0.0

21.0

21

8.00

20

60

80

0.0

0.0

0

9.00

A-136

12

54

66

0.0

0.0

0

10.00

EC_GBT142

5

15

20

8.5

36.0

45

10.00

AC_VAC110

8.5
31
40
0.0
0.0

0

9.00

AC_VAC114

9.5

34

44

0.0

0.0

0

10.00

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

8.50

CGPA

8.33

CGPA

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

0 Pass

Remarks

UEM

0 Pass

Remarks

UEM



Grade: A+ A A+ (@] (0] A+ (e} 9.20

A+ 8.80 A 0 Pass
Roll No : 2419018 Name : Samyukta Anil Kumar
SGPA SGPA Grade CGPA CGPA Grade Remarks
SUB. DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V UEM
EC_ENG152 AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111 A-136 EC_GBT142 AC_VAC110 AC_VAC114
ISA: 10 15 20 15 4.8 9.5 10
SEE: 37 46 68 55 20 315 29
THEORY-TOTAL: 47 61 88 70 25 41 39
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.5 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 22.0 0.0 0.0 39.0 0.0 0.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 22 0 0 49 0 0
Grade Point: 10.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.00
Grade: (0] A+ O (0] (0] A+ A+ 9.60
A+ 9.68 A+ 0  Pass
Roll No : 2419019 Name : Sanaya Vikrant Amerkar
SGPA SGPA Grade CGPA CGPA Grade Remarks
suB. DB 2 DS B M DEP B W DEP MO DEVP_BSC_s DEPSSC v DluP e Y
ISA: 9.5 9.5 18 10 45 7.5 7.5
SEE: 32 25 49 37 16 225 25
THEORY-TOTAL: 42 35 67 47 21 30 33
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.5 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 33.0 0.0 0.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 20 0 0 43 0 0
Grade Point: 9.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 7.00 8.00
Grade: A+ B+ A B+ (0] B+ A 7.95
B+ 7.83 B+ 0  Pass
Roll No : 2419020 Name : Sara Desai
SGPA SGPA Grade CGPA CGPA Grade Remarks
SUB. DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V UEM

EC_ENG152 AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111 A-136 EC_GBT142 AC_VAC110 AC_VAC114



ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

10
37
47
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

(0]

Roll No : 2419021

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
AC_VAC110

EC_ENG152

9.5
29
39
0.0

0.0

9.00

Roll No : 2419022

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:

SEE PRACT:

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
AC_VAC110

EC_ENG152

10

35

45

0.0

0.0

14.5
55
70
0.0

22.0
22

10.00

(0]

AJOR_MIC100

9
42
51
0.0

16.0
16

8.00

AJOR_MIC100

14
45
59
0.0

17.0

20
75
95
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

(0]

14
56
70
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

O

20 39
25 49
9.5 0.0
39.0 0.0
49 0

10.00 10.00

(0] (0]

Name : Shalvi Desai

NOR_CHC111

19
57
76
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

Name :

NOR_CHC111

20
58
78
0.0

0.0

A-136

13.5
50
64
0.0
0.0

0

10.00

O

A-136

13
37
50
0.0

0.0

EC_GBT142

4 9
15 30
19 39
8.0 0.0
37.0 0.0
45 0
10.00 9.00
(0] A+

Shinova Leitao

EC_GBT142

4.5 9.5
17 26.5
22 36
10.0 0.0
37.0 0.0

10
35
45
0.0
0.0
0

10.00

o

AC_VAC114

9
25
34
0.0
0.0

0

8.00

AC_VAC114

9

26

35

0.0

0.0

10.00

SGPA

9.00

SGPA

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

10.00

CGPA

8.95

CGPA

O

CGPA Grade

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

0 17
10.00 9.00
(0] A+

Roll No : 2419024

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
EC_ENGI152 AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

95 145
37 40
47 55
0.0 0.0
0.0 24.0

0 24

10.00 9.00

o) A+

Roll No : 2419025

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

Roll No :

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V
EC_ENG152 AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111

9.5 12.5
29 30
39 43
0.0 0.0
0.0 18.0

0 18
9.00 7.00
A+ B+

2419026

0

9.00

A+

0
8.00

A

47

10.00

(0]

0

8.00

A

Name : Siya Pradeep Bhosle

20
59
79
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

Name : Snehal Suryakant Sawant

17

55

72

0.0

0.0

0

8.00

A-136

14
46
60
0.0
0.0
0
9.00

A+

A-136

13
48
61
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

EC_GBT142

5
20
25

10.0
35.0
45

10.00

0]

EC_GBT142

4.5

17

22

8.5

36.0

45

10.00

AC_VAC110

9.5
31
41
0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

AC_VAC110

8

28.5

37

0.0

0.0

8.00

Name : Tanisha Divakar Pagi

0

8.00

AC_VAC114

9
35
44
0.0
0.0

0

10.00

AC_VAC114

7.5

25

33

0.0

0.0

0

8.00

8.90

SGPA

9.35

SGPA

8.35

SGPA Grade

SGPA Grade

8.73

CGPA

9.05

CGPA

8.10

CGPA Grade

A+

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass



SGPA
SUB. T e o SEP G DEWP IO OE\FSSc_s OEP Ssc v oo esc Y
ISA: 10 12 19 13.5 4 9 8.5
SEE: 24 24 47 38 15 23 19
THEORY-TOTAL: 34 36 66 52 19 32 28
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 17.0 0.0 0.0 31.0 0.0 0.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 17 0 0 40 0 0
Grade Point: 8.00 6.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 7.00 7.00
Grade: A B A A A+ B+ B+ 7.55
Roll No : 2419027 Name : Taukir Ahmed Khan
SGPA
suB. el il e e ot ol
ISA: 10 11.5 19 12 45 7 6
SEE: 31 29 47 29 11 22.5 21
THEORY-TOTAL: 41 41 66 41 16 30 27
ISA PRACT: 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.5 0.0 0.0
SEE PRACT: 0.0 22.0 0.0 0.0 31.0 0.0 0.0
PRACT - TOTAL: 0 22 0 0 40 0 0
Grade Point: 9.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 7.00 6.00
Grade: A+ B+ A B+ A+ B+ B 7.60
Roll No : 2419028 Name : Venessa Almeida
SGPA
SUB. CENP.BSC_A DENP_BSC M DEMP_BSCMI DENPMC.MG DENR.BSC.S DEMP.BSC.Y DEMPBSC.
ISA: 10 12.5 19 14.5 5 9 9
SEE: 29 43 66 43 14 32 30
THEORY-TOTAL: 39 56 85 58 19 41 39

SGPA Grade

B+

SGPA Grade

B+

SGPA Grade

CGPA

7.53

CGPA

7.63

CGPA

CGPA Grade

B+

CGPA Grade

B+

CGPA Grade

UEM

UEM

UEM

Remarks

Pass

Remarks

Pass

Remarks



ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

Roll No : 2419030

SUB.
ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

EC_ENG152

10
32
42
0.0

0.0

9.00

Roll No : 2419031

SUB.

ISA:

SEE:

THEORY-TOTAL:

ISA PRACT:
SEE PRACT:
PRACT - TOTAL:

Grade Point:

Grade:

DEMP_BSC_A DEMP_BSC_M DEMP_BSC_MI DEMP_MC_MG DEMP_BSC_S DEMP_BSC_V DEMP_BSC_V

EC_ENG152

9

26

35

0.0

0.0

0

8.00

0.0 0.0 0.0
23.0 0.0 0.0
23 0 0

9.00 10.00 9.00
A+ o A+

9.5
37.0
47

10.00

(0]

0.0
0.0
0

9.00

A+

Name : Vibhuti Anand Upadhye

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111 A-136
145 19 135
34 65 51
49 84 65
0.0 0.0 0.0
21.0 0.0 0.0
21 0 0
8.00 9.00 10.00
A A+ 0

EC_GBT142

5
16
21

10.0
37.0
47

10.00

(0]

Name : Jaswant Parmar

AJOR_MIC100 NOR_CHC111 A-136
75 18 11
24 48 36
32 66 47
0.0 0.0 0.0
20.0 0.0 0.0
20 0 0
6.00 8.00 7.00
B A B+

EC_GBT142

3.2

14

18
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